
90008 
90009 
90010 
90011 
90012 
90013 
90014 
90015 
90016 
90017 
90018 
90019 
90020 
90021 
90022 
90023 
90024 
90025 
90026 
90027 
90028 
90029: 
90030 
90031 
9003 2 
90033 
90034 
90035 
9003 6 
90037 
90038 
90039 
90040 
90041 
90042 
90043 
90044 
90045 
90046 
90047 
90048 
90049 
90050 
90052 
90051 
90053 
90054 
90055 
90056 
90057 
90058 
90059 
90060 
90061 
90062 
90063 
90064 
90065 
9006 6 
90067 
90068 
90069 
90070 
90071 
90072 
90073 
90074 
90075 
90076 
90077 
90078 
90079 
90080 | 
90081 
90082 
90083 
90084 
90085 
90086 
90087 
90088 
90089 
90090 
90091 
90092 
90093 
90094 
90095 
90096 
90097 
90098 
90099 
90100 
90101 
90102 
90103 
90104 

- 90105 
90106 

R. A.C, mmings 
John A, Walton 
L L Barnes — 
JoB. Queen 

_ReM.Hunter 
'PeAStricklen 

New Top Shop 
Knoles and “reen 
JeGeDuncan 

G.B.eMcFarland 
Thos. Leahy 

_ John Cronin: 

C, Mooney 
A.B.Brannan 
M.Fulton-: 
Lon R, Stansberry 
Lon R. Stansberry 
Lon R. Stansberry = 
JeP.Wagoner 
JoM.Smith 
Geo.Wiles Hdwe.Co. 
FR. Bryan 
Dr. O.M.Fenton 
Prank Barth 
J.GeHenricks 
JeAeCopple 
Jas. C.Peden 
R.Q-Atchley 
JEeDwyer 
Field Staty.Co. 
Field Staty.Co. 
0.K.Mach.Co e 

Okla. Core Steel & Tron Co. . 

Frances Willard Home 
Se E, Small 
Jods Sewell 

JeA.Sowell 
John Cronin 
William Walker 
Jack McMillen 
Roy Tanner ' Co. 
J. Collins 
Emory Willisms 
Hugh L.Burris 
Bill Williams 
We F.Duncan 
WoT, Moore 
Highway Const. Co. 
H.D Lafferty 
Bad Smittle 
Ed Smittle 
Triangle’ B.Pt. Co. 
Highway Const. Co. 
ReW Bells 
Bob Barsh - 
Tulsa Daily Legal News 

Waite Phillips Co. 

Ofs. Applicance Co. 
Red Fork Garage 

Palace Ofs.Sup.Co. 

PalacemOfs. Sup.Co. 
L.c.Smi th Bros 

HeA.Weigle 

JoR Barbes 

Cullen Kramer 
G- E, Brown 
AeV.Robinson 

Field Staty.Co. 

Field Stat.Co. 
Field Staty.Co. 

Field Staty.Co. 

Meld Staty.Co. 

Field Staty.Co. 

Field Staty.Co. 

Field Staty.Co. 

Field Statu.Co. 
CR. West 
Dek. Rees 

Bet eBike & CO. 
BeG. Fike & COs 

Walter G.Ogan 

Frances Coffeld 

Jams Neal 
Chas, C.Curtis 

Field Staty.Co. 
Field Staty Co. 

Field Staty.Co. 
Field Staty.Co. 
Field Staty.Co. 

BeFeEarnest 

$.S.cyeader 
S. SeLeader 

Field Staty Co. 

Field Staty Co. 

Field Staty.Co. 

Field Staty.Co. 

Field Staty.Co. 

Field Staty.Co. 
G.BeReneau 

- Juror 3.00 

Juror 3.00 
Juror 3.00 

Juror 3.00 

Juror 3.00 
Services 7.50 

Seprse 075 
Repairs 8.50 
Witness 3,00 
Wuror 33.00 

Fees 2.50 
Payroll 668.50 
Labor 30.00 
Labor 18.00 
Teamwork 54.00 

Grader Blades - 215.05 

Supplies 85.00 
Supplies 37.50 
Met nt. — 26.40 

Juror 9.00 

Supplies 12.75 
Juror 18.00 

- Services - 10.00 

Juror: 35.00 

Juror 27.00 
Juror 54.00 
Witness 10.00 

Witness 5.00 

Witness 20.00 

Supplies 9,65 
Supplies 8.64. 
Suppli es 45.40 | 

Blades 131.72 
ax penses 16.02 

Juror | . 19.60 
Expenses 29.911 
Expenses 7.80 
Payroll 641.00 

Easement 100.00 

Part Salary 40.00 

Est. Mi.1.-5ec. 4 2757.37 

Oil. 138.40 

Labor 52.00 

Labor 52.00 

Labor 52.00 © 

Labor 52.00 

Mai nte 188.40 

Est. Nowe. 2645 47 

Juror 33,00 

Force a/o 188.48 
Const. »ec. 1 * 229.65 

Supplies 18.50. 

Est. #1. 15081.11 
Juror 30.00 

Juror 12.00 

Publication | 22.00 

Gas. 7 36.64 ‘ 

- Supplies 1.75 

Supplies 19.50 

Supplies 2-00 

Supplies 3.50 

Supplis 1.80 

Juror 30.00 

Juror 15.00 

Maint.Patrol 26.25 

Postage 5.00 

‘ Fees 
. Ze 25 

Supplies 2.10 

Supplies 099 

Supplies 26.68 

Supplies 2.88 

Supplies 10.40 

Supplies 15.78 

Supplies 4.06 

Supplies 7.51 

Supplies 8.95 

Juror 30.00 

Expenses 44,58 

Const. Brel345 1503.52 

Const. Bre1302 5185.51 

Payroll 188.00 

Services 63.50 
Juror 3.00 

Juror 5220 

Supplies 2097 

Supplies 11.97 

Supplis 4, 80 

Supplies 18.33 

Supplies 4,64 

Witness 2.00 

Publications 10 15 

Publications 30.10 

Supplies Dis dl Lowe d. 

Supplies . Disalowed. 

Suppliss Di sallowed. 

Supplies Disallowed. 

Supplies Di sal lowed. 

Supplies , Disallowed. 

Supplies 24, 00 

447 | 


